Alliances at College of the Canyons
Alliances at COC are intended to provide social and academic support for students. Through these alliances,

students can learn more about campus resources and have acces

s to mentors and additional support. The

mission of Alliances is to build community and a sense of belonging.

AFRICAN AMERICAN / BLACK

STUDENT ALLIANCE

Contacts: Heaven Warner, Jo

Tuesdays from 11:30-1pm on the following dates in STCN-129
Mar. 3, Mar. 17, Mar. 31, April 14, April 28, May 12, May 26

y Shoemate, Anthony Morris

Meetings: 2"! and 4t Tuesdays from 11:30-1pm in TLC Clubroom
Feb. 11, Feb. 25, Mar. 10, Mar. 24, April 14™, April 28™, May 12t
Contacts: Vida Manzo, Juan Buriel, Hernan Ramirez
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Weekly Meetings: Tuesdays 12:30-1:30pm in STCN-129

Contacts: Erin Delaney, Loni McGown

 Hllicnce
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Weekly Meetings: Wednesdays from 2-3pm in CHCS-211
Contacts: Katie Lookholder, Don Carlson

Wednesdays from 2-3pm on the following dates in STCN-128:
Feb. 5, Feb. 19, Mar. 4, Mar. 18, Apr. 1, Apr. 15, May 6, May 20

ng, Rebecca Eikey, Stephenie Tesoro
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Weekly Meetings: Wednesdays from 3:30-4:30pm Sustainability Center 138 Autis m Socia I

(Near Cougar Café)
Contact: Larry Schallert

Alliance
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mailto:heaven.warner@canyons.edu?subject=African%20American/Black%20Student%20Alliance
mailto:joy.shoemate@canyons.edu?subject=African%20American/Black%20Student%20Alliance
mailto:anthony.morris@canyons.edu?subject=African%20American/Black%20Student%20Alliance
mailto:vida.manzo@canyons.edu?subject=Latinx%20Alliance
mailto:juan.buriel@canyons.edu?subject=Latinx%20Alliance
mailto:hernan.ramirez@canyons.edu?subject=Latinx%20Alliance
mailto:erin.delaney@canyons.edu?subject=Trans%20Alliance
mailto:loni.mcgown@canyons.edu?subject=Trans%20Alliance
mailto:katie.lookholderGender%20and%20Sexuality%20Alliance?subject=Gender%20and%20Sexuality%20Alliance
mailto:donald.carlson@canyons.edu?subject=Gender%20and%20Sexuality%20Alliance
mailto:desiree.goetting@canyons.edu?subject=First%20Generation%20College%20Student%20Alliance
mailto:rebecca.eikey@canyons.edu?subject=First%20Generation%20College%20Student%20Alliance
mailto:stephenie.tesoro@canyons.edu?subject=First%20Generation%20College%20Student%20Alliance
mailto:larry.schallert@canyons.edu?subject=Autism%20Social%20Alliance
mailto:sb.tucker@canyons.edu?subject=Veteran%20Student%20Alliance

